
Neesa Agritech & Foods Limited (In CIRP) t

List of Financial Creditors Amount in Rs.

Sr. 

No.

Name of Financial 

Creditor

Amount Claimed Amount Admitted Amount under 

Verification

Voting Percentage Security interest

1 Central Bank of India 37,34,51,200               37,34,51,200               -                                 7.53% Secured

2 State Bank of India 1,86,99,95,003           1,86,81,73,173           18,21,830                    37.68% Secured

3 SIDBI 2,29,71,74,379           2,24,57,53,134           5,14,21,245                 45.30% secured

4 Paisalo Digital Ltd (SE) 46,78,92,632               46,78,92,632               -                                 9.44% Unsecured

5,00,85,13,214           4,95,52,70,139           5,32,43,075                 99.95%Total


